r BIREMSI

OEM

Brand
AMC
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

Reference
SA9044
13780-81PAO
13780-81PA0-000

FA2494

Air Filter

Description
Availability
EAN

Length [mm]
Width [mm]
Height [mm]
Filter type

AM

Brand

1A FIRST AUTOMOTIVE
ALCO FILTER

AMC

ASHIKA

AVS AUTOPARTS
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH

BOSCH

BREMSI

COMLINE
DENCKERMANN
FILTRON

HENGST FILTER
HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

KNECHT

LUCAS

MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAGNET!I MARELLI
MANN-FILTER
MECAFILTER
MEYLE

MISFAT
MOTAQUIP

AIR FILTER SUZUKI
Available
8050141338588

253

165

36

Filter Insert

Reference
A63840
MD8958
SA9044
2008843
PM361
ADK82255
F026400659
S0659
FA2494
EAF1018
A142150

AP 173/7
E1542L
J1328053
FA843S
20843
LX4476
LFAF610
153071762585
71762585
C26090
ELP9578
33123210017
P786
LVFA1702


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

MRT Engines AR1686PMJ

MULLER FILTER PA3840
NIPPARTS N1328053
RED LINE 3657061
SIGMAUTO AA2494
SOFIMA S3C40A
TECNECO FILTERS AR1686PMJ
UFI 30C4000
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